30 August 2021

Race Results to 5" September 2021

Hebden Sports Fell Race — Senior Race

A total of 103 runners took part

1 1 Ted Mason Wharfedale Harriers

10 1 Elsie Butler Howgill Harriers

74 10 Sue Marshall Skipton AC

88 71 Peter Wood Skipton AC

Hebden Sports Fell Race — Under 9s

1 1 Harri Tancrel Helm Hill

2 1 Bleu Bailey Staffs Moorlands

6 2 Jaya Benn Skipton AC

31% August 2021

Kilnsey Show Fell Race — Senior Race

A total of 86 runners took part

1 1 Ted Mason Wharfedale Harriers

16 1 Ailish Graham Wharfedale Harriers

23 20 Tom Clarke Skipton AC

24 21 Tim Chadwick Skipton AC

60 49 Derek Ives Skipton AC

64 53 Michael Mcinnes Skipton AC

70 13 Sue Marshall Skipton AC

78 64 Peter Wood Skipton AC

1% September 2021

Fewston Evening Race 4 miles

1 1 Michael Mcinnes Skipton AC

3 1 Annmarie Bulcock Skipton AC

4t September 2021

Hyndburn parkrun

A total of 90 runners took part

1 1 Nick GASKELL Unattached
2 2 Mark SHAKESHAFT Skipton AC
26 1 Holly NICHOLLS Unattached
Sewerby parkrun

A total of 247 runners took part

1 1 Phill TAYLOR Unattached
10 1 Laura ALLEN Unattached
148 58 Janet COUTTS Skipton AC

MV40
Lady
LV50
MV60

Boy
Girl
Girl

MV40
Lady
Man
Man
MV60
MV40
LvV60
MV60

Male
Female

10:49
12:39
18:17
20:22

01:49
02:01
02:09

07:51
09:35
10:30
10:30
14:17
14:46
15:10
16:38

26:52
29:40

00:18:22
00:19:09
00:26:21

00:17:42
00:20:04
00:31:04

2" V50F

2" Girl

39 MV60

1** LV60

1°t Male
1t Female

PB


https://www.parkrun.org.uk/hyndburn/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2338473
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/hyndburn/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=813722
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/hyndburn/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=6923745
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/sewerby/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=63098
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/sewerby/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=325485
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/sewerby/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2432812
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

Skipton parkrun

A total of 178 runners took part

1 1 Luke BERESFORD

9 9 Neil MALONEY

12 12 Michael MCINNES
17 1 Catherine GIBBONS
35 31 Andrew WEBB

48 43 Joel DALBY

80 66 Mike TEALE

84 70 Peter WOOD

107 25 Sarah WILLS

127 36 Lauren GUEST

Fountains Abbey parkrun

A total of 370 runners took part

1 1 Chris ODDY
32 1 Bronwyn MAYO
238 69 Tammy JOHNSON

Pendle parkrun
A total of 88 runners took part

1 1 Adam HOLDA

18 1 Lottie HESKETH
54 13 Kathryn RADLEY
56 41 Antony RADLEY

Belton House parkrun

A total of 319 runners took part

1 1 Greg SOUTHERN
14 1 Sue MORRIS
96 79 Russell BURGESS

Due North Skipton Trail Half Marathon

A total of 175 runners took part

Name Category
Chris Holdsworth MOpen
Janine McGregor FOpen
Roger Humphreys M60+

Stuart Luffman MOpen

Unattached
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Unattached
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Time
01:23:38
01:50:20
02:00:12
02:04:33

00:17:11
00:19:46
00:20:20
00:21:29
00:23:07
00:24:04
00:27:11
00:27:38
00:29:16
00:31:04

00:16:03
00:20:52
00:30:13

00:19:17
00:25:20
00:29:54
00:30:16

00:17:47
00:20:40
00:26:21


https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1494569
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=762803
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1084415
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=4176655
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1768846
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=639702
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2314964
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=663105
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=660674
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1439599
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=158291
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=76746
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1178384
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/pendle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=369238
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/pendle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1822986
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/pendle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1215090
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/pendle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1215079
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/beltonhouse/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=284127
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/beltonhouse/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2219187
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/beltonhouse/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=3075873
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

James Rochfort M40+ 14 02:08:44
Patricia Gill F50+ 02:14:11
Rachel Gaunt F50+ 02:20:56
Jan Smith F50+ 02:30:33
Karen Kirkbright F50+ 10 02:33:52
Chris Rose F60+ 2 02:47:01
Paul Norman M60+ 14 02:47:02
5" September 2021

Burnsall Fell Race — Senior Race

A total of 93 runners took part

1 1 Simon Bailey Staffs Moorlands

4 4 Julian Hood Skipton AC

14 1 Elsie Butler Howgill Harriers

60 8 Karen Hood Skipton AC

65 10 Sue Marshall Skipton AC

83 67 Peter Wood Skipton AC

Burnsall Fell Race — Under 12s Race

1 1 Joseff Tancrel Helm Hill

2 1 Bethan Buckley Keighley & Craven

14 6 Alice White Skipton AC

18 12 Daniel Hood Skipton AC

27 17 Rohan Benn Skipton AC

Burnsall Fell Race — Under 9s Race

1 1 Harri Tancrel Helm Hill

5 1 Harriet Carter likley Harriers

8 3 Jaya Benn Skipton AC

17 7 Victoria Hood Skipton AC

Wetherby Run 10k

A total of 571 runners took part

Pos Name Club Cat

1 Scott Harrington Otley AC M40
17 Sharon Barlow Harrogate Harriers F40

97 Oliver Giddings Skipton AC M)

227 Lois Marshall Skipton AC FS

250 David Ferguson Skipton AC M60

3rd F50
2nd F60

MV40

MV40

Lady

Lv40

LV50

MV60

Boy

Girl

Girl

Boy

Boy

Boy

Girl

Girl

Girl
Cat Pos
1/32
1/55
3/04
12/48
21/37

14:13
15:13
16:22
23:12

23:20 1*LV50

26:09

05:41
06:01
06:47
06:55
07:20

03:40
03:55

04:28 3" Girl

04:59

Time
00:32:41
00:37:55
00:46:25
00:54:49
00:55:41

34 M)



Newby Haul 5k
A total of 36 runners took part

1 1 Stephen Hamil Unattached Male 18:20
12 6 Dave Gorman aka Gory! Skipton AC Male 28:39



