Race Results to 5th September 2021

30th August 2021

148 58 Janet COUTTS

Hebd	Hebden Sports Fell Race – Senior Race						
A tota	al of 103	runners took part					
1	1	Ted Mason	Wharfedale Hari	iers MV40	10:49		
10	1	Elsie Butler	Howgill Harriers	Lady	12:39		
74	10	Sue Marshall	Skipton AC	LV50	18:17	2 nd V50F	
88	71	Peter Wood	Skipton AC	MV60	20:22		
Hebd	en Sport	s Fell Race – Under 9s					
1	1	Harri Tancrel	Helm Hill	Воу	01:49		
2	1	Bleu Bailey	Staffs Moorlands		02:01		
6	2	Jaya Benn	Skipton AC	Girl	02:09	2 nd Girl	
31 st A	ugust 20	121					
		Fell Race – Senior Race					
		unners took part					
1	1	Ted Mason	Wharfedale Hari	iers MV40	07:51		
16	1	Ailish Graham	Wharfedale Hari	iers Lady	09:35		
23	20	Tom Clarke	Skipton AC	Man	10:30		
24	21	Tim Chadwick	Skipton AC	Man	10:30		
60	49	Derek Ives	Skipton AC	MV60	14:17	3 rd MV60	
64	53	Michael Mcinnes	Skipton AC	MV40	14:46		
70	13	Sue Marshall	Skipton AC	LV60	15:10	1st LV60	
78	64	Peter Wood	Skipton AC	MV60	16:38		
	ptember						
		ing Race 4 miles					
1	1	Michael Mcinnes	Skipton AC	Male -	26:52	1 st Male	
3	1	Annmarie Bulcock	Skipton AC	Female	29:40	1 st Female	
4 th Se	ptember	2021					
	burn par						
A tota	al of 90 r	unners took part					
1	1	Nick GASKELL	Una	ttached	00:18:22		
2	2	Mark SHAKESHAFT	Skip	ton AC	00:19:09	РВ	
26	1	Holly NICHOLLS	Una	ttached	00:26:21		
	Sewerby parkrun						
A tota	al of 247	runners took part					
1	1	Phill TAYLOR	Una	ttached	00:17:42		
10	1	Laura ALLEN	Una	ttached	00:20:04		

Skipton AC 00:31:04

Skipton parkrun

Α	total	of	178	runners	took	part
---	-------	----	-----	---------	------	------

1	1	Luke BERESFORD	Unattached	00:17:11
9	9	Neil MALONEY	Skipton AC	00:19:46
12	12	Michael MCINNES	Skipton AC	00:20:20
17	1	Catherine GIBBONS	Unattached	00:21:29
35	31	Andrew WEBB	Skipton AC	00:23:07
48	43	Joel DALBY	Skipton AC	00:24:04
80	66	Mike TEALE	Skipton AC	00:27:11
84	70	Peter WOOD	Skipton AC	00:27:38
107	25	Sarah WILLS	Skipton AC	00:29:16
127	36	Lauren GUEST	Skipton AC	00:31:04

Fountains Abbey parkrun

A total of 370 runners took part

1	1	Chris ODDY	Unattached	00:16:03
32	1	Bronwyn MAYO	Unattached	00:20:52
238	69	Tammy JOHNSON	Skipton AC	00:30:13

Pendle parkrun

A total of 88 runners took part

1	1	Adam HOLDA	Unattached	00:19:17
18	1	Lottie HESKETH	Unattached	00:25:20
54	13	Kathryn RADLEY	Skipton AC	00:29:54
56	41	Antony RADLEY	Skipton AC	00:30:16

Belton House parkrun

A total of 319 runners took part

1	1	Greg SOUTHERN	Unattached	00:17:47
14	1	Sue MORRIS	Unattached	00:20:40
96	79	Russell BURGESS	Skipton AC	00:26:21

Due North Skipton Trail Half Marathon

A total of 175 runners took part

Name	Category	Cat Rank	Time
Chris Holdsworth	MOpen	1	01:23:38
Janine McGregor	FOpen	1	01:50:20
Roger Humphreys	M60+	4	02:00:12
Stuart Luffman	MOpen	16	02:04:33

James Rochfort	M40+	14	02:08:44	
Patricia Gill	F50+	3	02:14:11	3rd F50
Rachel Gaunt	F50+	6	02:20:56	
Jan Smith	F50+	9	02:30:33	
Karen Kirkbright	F50+	10	02:33:52	
Chris Rose	F60+	2	02:47:01	2nd F60
Paul Norman	M60+	14	02:47:02	

5th September 2021

Burnsall Fell Race – Senior Race

A total of 93 runners took part

oorlands MV40 14:13
C MV40 15:13
larriers Lady 16:22
C LV40 23:12
C LV50 23:20 1 st LV50
C MV60 26:09

Burnsall Fell Race – Under 12s Race

1	1	Joseff Tancrel	Helm Hill	Воу	05:41
2	1	Bethan Buckley	Keighley & Craven	Girl	06:01
14	6	Alice White	Skipton AC	Girl	06:47
18	12	Daniel Hood	Skipton AC	Boy	06:55
27	17	Rohan Benn	Skipton AC	Boy	07:20

Burnsall Fell Race – Under 9s Race

1	1	Harri Tancrel	Helm Hill	Воу	03:40
5	1	Harriet Carter	Ilkley Harriers	Girl	03:55
8	3	Jaya Benn	Skipton AC	Girl	04:28 3 rd Girl
17	7	Victoria Hood	Skipton AC	Girl	04:59

Wetherby Run 10k

A total of 571 runners took part

Pos	Name	Club	Cat	Cat Pos Time
1	Scott Harrington	Otley AC	M40	1/32 00:32:41
17	Sharon Barlow	Harrogate Harriers	F40	1/55 00:37:55
97	Oliver Giddings	Skipton AC	MJ	3/04 00:46:25 3rd MJ
227	Lois Marshall	Skipton AC	FS	12/48 00:54:49
250	David Ferguson	Skipton AC	M60	21/37 00:55:41

Newby Haul 5k

A total of 36 runners took part

1	1	Stephen Hamil	Unattached	Male	18:20
12	6	Dave Gorman aka Gory!	Skipton AC	Male	28:39